
Telephone Numbers of SPs (As on 30-10-2018) 
 

Sl. No Designation Name of the SP Mobile No E-Mail Address 

1 Bagalkote C.B.Ryshyanth 9480803901 spbgk@ksp.gov.in 

2 
Bangalore 

Rural 
T.P. Shiva Kumar 

9480802401 spbng@ksp.gov.in 

 

 

 

3 

 
 
 

 
Bangalore 

Urban 

T.Sunil Kumar IPS 

 
9480801001 cmppalbcp@ksp.gov.in 

Sunil Kumar IPS 

 
9480801001 compolbcp@kar.nic.in 

Suneel Kumar I.P.S 

 
 9480801001 ceo-zp-

bangaloreurban@karnatak

a.gov.in 

T.Sunilkumar 
 9480801001 compolbcp@ksp.gov.in 

4 Belgaum C H Sudheerakumar Reddy 9480804001 spbgmdp@gmail.com 

5 Bellary Arun Rangarajan 9480803001 spblr@ksp.gov.in 

6 Bidar T.Sreedhar 9480803401 spbidar@gmail.com 

7 Bijapur 
 

Sri Prakash Nikkam 
9480804201 

spbjp@gmail.com, 
spbijapur@gmail.com 

8 
Chamrajanagara Dharmendra Kumar Meena 

9480804601 spchn@ksp. gov.in 

9 Chikballapur Sri.Karthik Reddy 9480802501 spcbpura@ksp.gov.in 

10 Chickmagalur K. ANNAMALAI., I.P.S 9480805101 spckm@ksp.gov.in 

11 Chitradurga Srinath M Joshi 9480803101 
spcta@ksp.gov.in 

12 Dakshina 

Kannada 

Sri Ravikanthe Gowda IPS 9480805301 dsbmaq@ksp.gov.in 

13 Davanagere CHETHAN R 9480803201 patospdvg@ksp.gov.in 

14 Dharwad Sri M.N.NAGARAJ 

(PoliceCommissioner) 

9480802001 
ccrhub@ksp.gov.in 

 

15 

 

Gadag 

 

Sri. K.Santhosh Babu 

 

9480804401 
dcgdg@ksp.gov.in 

patospgdg@ksp.gov.in 

16 Gulbarga N.Shashi Kumar IPS 9480803501 spgba@ksp.gov.in 

17 Hassan 
Rahulkumar Shapurawad 

9480804701 dsbhsn@ksp.gov.in 



18 Haveri K Parashuram 9480804501 sphaveri@gmail.com 

19 Kodagu Suman D. Pennekar 9480804901 sp-
kodagu@karnataka.gov.in 

20 Kolar Dr.Rohini Katoch Sepat 9480803701 spklr@ksp.gov.in 

21 K.G.F Sri. Lokesh Kumar 9480802701 spkgf@ksp.gov.in 

22 Koppal Dr.Anoop A Shetty 9480803701 dsbkpl@ksp.gov.in 

23 Mandya Smt.G.Radhika 9480804801 sp-
mandya@karnataka.gov.in 

24 Mysore Sri.AMITH SINGH 9480805001 spmys@ksp.gov.in 

25 Raichur Sri D. Kishore Babu IPS 9480803801 dsbrcr@ksp.gov.in 

26 Ramanagara B. Ramesh, IPS 9480802801 
dsbrmn@ksp.gov.in 

27 Shimoga ABHINAV KHARE , IPS 9480803301 shimoga.police@gmail.co
m 

28 Tumkur Dr. Divya V Gopinath 9480802901 sptkr@ksp.gov.in 

29 Udupi Laxman B Nimbargi IPS 9480805401 spudp@ksp.gov.in 

30 Uttara Kannada Sri.Patil Vinayak Vasanth 9480805201 spkwr@ksp.gov.in 

31 Yadgir Shri Iada Martin Marbaniang 9480803601 sp-

yadgir@karnataka.gov.in 
 


